
             SS JOHN & BERNARD DAILY MASS SCHEDULE

Mar-24

DAY DATE TIME/JorB LECTOR

Friday 3/1/2024 8:00 AM J Mary Seymour

Saturday 3/2/2024 8:00 AM J Marcia Grover

 

Monday 3/4/2024 5:30 PM B Steve Gaunder

Tuesday 3/5/2024 8:00 AM J Peter Shaffer

Wednesday 3/6/2024 9:00 AM B Peg Pinkowski

Friday 3/8/2024 8:00 AM J Mary Seymour

Saturday 3/9/2024 8:00 AM J Marcia Grover

Monday 3/11/2024 5:30 PM B Steve Gaunder

Tuesday 3/12/2024 8:00 AM J Peter Shaffer

Wednesday 3/13/2024 9:00 AM B Peg Pinkowski

Friday 3/15/2024 8:00 AM J Mary Seymour

Saturday 3/16/2024 8:00 AM J Marcia Grover

Monday 3/18/2024 5:30 PM B Steve Gaunder

Tuesday 3/19/2024 8:00 AM J Peter Shaffer

Wednesday 3/20/2024 9:00 AM J Peg Pinkowski

Friday 3/22/2024 8:00 AM J Mary Seymour

Saturday 3/23/2024 8:00 AM J Marcia Grover

Monday 3/25/2024 5:30 PM B Steve Gaunder

Tuesday 3/26/2024 8:00 AM J Peter Shaffer

Wednesday 3/27/2024 9:00 AM B Peg Pinkowski

Thursday 3/28/2024 7:00 PM J Holy Thursday

Friday 3/29/2024 Good Friday

Saturday 3/30/2024 Holy Saturday


